

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT RRP RERO 105(1)

Project Name: LOWER LAKE ROADS AND PARKING

State: MT
 County: BEAVERHEAD
 RED ROCK LAKES NWR

Opened at: HELENA, MT
 By: Jeff Patten
 Date: 01/29/08

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

/s/ Julee McTaggart

Signed: _____

Contracting Officer

Title: _____ Date: 1/30/08

Prouse Construction Inc

Contract Awarded to: _____ Date: 2/29/08

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Prouse Construction, Inc. 7204 Clark Way Bozeman, MT 54715	497,083.55	
Latigo Construction P.O. Box 159 Park City, MT 59063-0159	511,736.45	
R.E. Miller & Sons 15 Ramshorn Dillon, MT 59725	512,522.60	
Montana Civil Contractors, Inc. 170 Andrea Dr., Suite 10 P.O. Box 1196 Belgrade, MT 59714	548,767.00	
H L Construction, Inc. 2820 1st Avenue South Billings, MT 59107	612,718.26	
Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc. 3099 Grand Ave. Butte, MT 59701	739,626.50	
W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 376 Rexburg, ID 83440	871,576.31	
Engineer's Estimate	555,126.75	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/30/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT RRP RERO 105(1)

Project Name: LOWER LAKE ROADS AND PARKING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	ALL	25,000.00	25,000.00
		Latigo Construction		50,000.00	50,000.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		22,500.00	22,500.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		49,524.33	49,524.33
		H L Construction, Inc.		45,000.00	45,000.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		115,000.00	115,000.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		82,500.00	82,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65,000.00	65,000.00
15201-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	ALL	14,000.00	14,000.00
		Latigo Construction		18,000.00	18,000.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		4,500.00	4,500.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		5,965.00	5,965.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		24,500.00	24,500.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		85,000.00	85,000.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		39,190.00	39,190.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00
15301-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	ALL	7,500.00	7,500.00
		Latigo Construction		12,000.00	12,000.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		3,000.00	3,000.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		20,000.00	20,000.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		7,500.00	7,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	ALL	5,500.00	5,500.00
		Latigo Construction		7,500.00	7,500.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		2,500.00	2,500.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		8,500.00	8,500.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		17,500.00	17,500.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		24,000.00	24,000.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		7,500.00	7,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7,000.00	7,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/30/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT RRP RERO 105(1)

Project Name: LOWER LAKE ROADS AND PARKING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	ALL	2,000.00	2,000.00
		Latigo Construction		4,000.00	4,000.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		1,500.00	1,500.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		3,800.00	3,800.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		1,500.00	1,500.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		3,750.00	3,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00
15705-0100	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	2,060.0	3.50	7,210.00
		Latigo Construction		2.50	5,150.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		3.75	7,725.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		2.50	5,150.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		6.75	13,905.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		6.00	12,360.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		4.00	8,240.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7.00	14,420.00
15705-1500	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT WATTLE			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	2,225	4.15	9,233.75
		Latigo Construction		3.80	8,455.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		5.00	11,125.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		4.55	10,123.75
		H L Construction, Inc.		8.00	17,800.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		5.00	11,125.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		5.00	11,125.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7.75	17,243.75
15706-0100	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STRAW BALE			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	100	10.00	1,000.00
		Latigo Construction		20.00	2,000.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		15.00	1,500.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		20.00	2,000.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		25.00	2,500.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		12.00	1,200.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		50.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		27.00	2,700.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/30/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT RRP RERO 105(1)

Project Name: LOWER LAKE ROADS AND PARKING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15706-0300	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SANDBAG			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	400	12.50	5,000.00
		Latigo Construction		20.00	8,000.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		11.50	4,600.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		12.00	4,800.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		10.00	4,000.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		8.00	3,200.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		30.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		24.00	9,600.00
15801-0000	MGAL	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	370.00	75.00	27,750.00
		Latigo Construction		65.00	24,050.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		27.50	10,175.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		25.00	9,250.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		14.05	5,198.50
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		30.00	11,100.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		50.00	18,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		46.00	17,020.00
20301-1900	EACH	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	3	400.00	1,200.00
		Latigo Construction		100.00	300.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		150.00	450.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		875.00	2,625.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		750.00	2,250.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		825.00	2,475.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		520.00	1,560.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		900.00	2,700.00
20301-2700	EACH	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
		Latigo Construction		350.00	350.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		750.00	750.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		1,600.00	1,600.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		2,500.00	2,500.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		1,100.00	1,100.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		1,600.00	1,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	2,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/30/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT RRP RERO 105(1)

Project Name: LOWER LAKE ROADS AND PARKING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20302-2100	LNFT	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	10	50.00	500.00
		Latigo Construction		10.00	100.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		15.00	150.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		30.00	300.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		40.00	400.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		180.00	1,800.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		80.00	800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	1,000.00
20401-0000	CUYD	ROADWAY EXCAVATION			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	455.0	8.75	3,981.25
		Latigo Construction		4.50	2,047.50
		R.E. Miller & Sons		6.75	3,071.25
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		19.00	8,645.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		16.00	7,280.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		35.00	15,925.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		20.00	9,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	15,925.00
20403-0000	CUYD	UNCLASSIFIED BORROW			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	50.0	30.00	1,500.00
		Latigo Construction		20.00	1,000.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		10.00	500.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		23.00	1,150.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		75.00	3,750.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		52.00	2,600.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		49.00	2,450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	3,000.00
20410-0000	CUYD	SELECT BORROW			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	140	30.00	4,200.00
		Latigo Construction		25.00	3,500.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		35.00	4,900.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		28.00	3,920.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		45.00	6,300.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		62.00	8,680.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		50.00	7,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	4,900.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/30/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT RRP RERO 105(1)

Project Name: LOWER LAKE ROADS AND PARKING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25101-2000	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2 , DITCH DAM			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	9.0	50.00	450.00
		Latigo Construction		40.00	360.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		70.00	630.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		93.00	837.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		200.00	1,800.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		150.00	1,350.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		180.00	1,620.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	1,080.00
25101-2000			70	50.00	3,500.00
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	cuyd	50.00	3,500.00
		Latigo Construction		40.00	2,800.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		77.00	5,390.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		93.00	6,510.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		125.00	8,750.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		135.00	9,450.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		116.00	8,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	8,400.00
25101-3000	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	300.0	70.00	21,000.00
		Latigo Construction		53.00	15,900.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		80.00	24,000.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		95.00	28,500.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		94.98	28,494.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		110.00	33,000.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		100.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	30,000.00
30201-0400	TON	CEMENT TREATED AGGREGATE COURSE GRADING D			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	29	700.00	20,300.00
		Latigo Construction		60.00	1,740.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		275.00	7,975.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		232.00	6,728.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		125.00	3,625.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		250.00	7,250.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		2,930.00	84,970.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	4,350.00
30301-4000	STA	ROADBED RECONDITIONING			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	200.97	30.00	6,029.10
		Latigo Construction		75.00	15,072.75
		R.E. Miller & Sons		65.00	13,063.05
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		90.00	18,087.30
		H L Construction, Inc.		171.96	34,558.80
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		150.00	30,145.50

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/30/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT RRP RERO 105(1)

Project Name: LOWER LAKE ROADS AND PARKING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		423.00	85,010.31
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	20,097.00
30303-1000	SQYD	ROADBED RECONDITIONING			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	2,562	20.00	51,240.00
		Latigo Construction		4.50	11,529.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		0.95	2,433.90
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		1.26	3,228.12
		H L Construction, Inc.		3.38	8,659.56
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		5.00	12,810.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		2.00	5,124.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	12,810.00
30802-1000	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 1			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	7,000	24.50	171,500.00
		Latigo Construction		25.00	175,000.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		40.00	280,000.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		34.00	238,000.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		37.23	260,610.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		28.00	196,000.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		48.00	336,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	245,000.00
60102-0000	SQYD	CONCRETE FORD (PRECAST PANELS)			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	280	280.00	78,400.00
		Latigo Construction		430.00	120,400.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		276.00	77,280.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		294.40	82,432.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		177.28	49,638.40
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		395.00	110,600.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		175.00	49,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	14,000.00
60201-0400	LNFT	12-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	6	40.00	240.00
		Latigo Construction		26.00	156.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		40.00	240.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		129.00	774.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		70.00	420.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		120.00	720.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		100.00	600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/30/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT RRP RERO 105(1)

Project Name: LOWER LAKE ROADS AND PARKING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60202-0400	LNFT	24-INCH EQUIVALENT DIAMETER ARCH OR ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERT			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	36.0	40.00	1,440.00
		Latigo Construction		55.00	1,980.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		60.00	2,160.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		47.00	1,692.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		125.00	4,500.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		115.00	4,140.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		156.00	5,616.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	4,320.00
60704-0000	EACH	CLEANING CULVERT IN PLACE			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	1	200.00	200.00
		Latigo Construction		100.00	100.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		500.00	500.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		1,595.00	1,595.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		2,000.00	2,000.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		2,000.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	300.00
62201-0200	HOOR	DUMP TRUCK, 8 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	40.0	85.00	3,400.00
		Latigo Construction		75.00	3,000.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		75.00	3,000.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		90.00	3,600.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		75.00	3,000.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		95.00	3,800.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		185.00	7,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	3,600.00
62201-2850	HOOR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	40.0	125.00	5,000.00
		Latigo Construction		90.00	3,600.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		90.00	3,600.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		115.00	4,600.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		100.00	4,000.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		120.00	4,800.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		195.00	7,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	6,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/30/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT RRP RERO 105(1)

Project Name: LOWER LAKE ROADS AND PARKING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-3350	HOUR	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, 1 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	40	125.00	5,000.00
		Latigo Construction		85.00	3,400.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		125.00	5,000.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		120.00	4,800.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		100.00	4,000.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		120.00	4,800.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		217.00	8,680.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	6,000.00
62301-0000	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	40.0	55.00	2,200.00
		Latigo Construction		55.00	2,200.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		45.00	1,800.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		48.00	1,920.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		48.00	1,920.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		50.50	2,020.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		53.00	2,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	2,400.00
62502-0000	SQYD	TURF ESTABLISHMENT			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	1,020	3.00	3,060.00
		Latigo Construction		2.60	2,652.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		1.80	1,836.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		3.70	3,774.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		5.00	5,100.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		1.30	1,326.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		3.00	3,060.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	5,100.00
63302-0000	SQFT	SIGN SYSTEM			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	16.50	50.00	825.00
		Latigo Construction		6.00	99.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		75.00	1,237.50
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		160.00	2,640.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		96.00	1,584.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		40.00	660.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		60.00	990.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	990.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/30/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT RRP RERO 105(1)

Project Name: LOWER LAKE ROADS AND PARKING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63316-1000	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	1	100.00	100.00
		Latigo Construction		90.00	90.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		170.00	170.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		545.00	545.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		150.00	150.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		300.00	300.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		375.00	375.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	350.00
63401-0300	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID WHITE			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	476	1.50	714.00
		Latigo Construction		3.00	1,428.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		1.75	833.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		2.40	1,142.40
		H L Construction, Inc.		10.00	4,760.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		0.50	238.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		4.00	1,904.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	2,856.00
63405-0850	EACH	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, ACCESSIBILITY SYMBOL			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	2	350.00	700.00
		Latigo Construction		180.00	360.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		150.00	300.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		356.00	712.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		500.00	1,000.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		100.00	200.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		250.00	500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	400.00
63502-0400	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 1			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	4	500.00	2,000.00
		Latigo Construction		145.00	580.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		200.00	800.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		282.00	1,128.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		50.00	200.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		100.00	400.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		750.00	3,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/30/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: MT RRP RERO 105(1)

Project Name: LOWER LAKE ROADS AND PARKING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-0600	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	4	400.00	1,600.00
		Latigo Construction		425.00	1,700.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		200.00	800.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		610.00	2,440.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		250.00	1,000.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		350.00	1,400.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		1,000.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		450.00	1,800.00
63502-0900	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE, TYPE 28-INCH			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	20	20.00	400.00
		Latigo Construction		35.00	700.00
		R.E. Miller & Sons		10.00	200.00
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		61.00	1,220.00
		H L Construction, Inc.		30.00	600.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		39.00	780.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		75.00	1,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	800.00
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		Prouse Construction, Inc.	109.3	6.50	710.45
		Latigo Construction		4.00	437.20
		R.E. Miller & Sons		3.00	327.90
		Montana Civil Contractors, Inc.		87.00	9,509.10
		H L Construction, Inc.		50.00	5,465.00
		Jim Gilman Excavating, Inc.		40.00	4,372.00
		W.R. Henderson Construction, Inc.		40.00	4,372.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	5,465.00